
District 7210 2016-17
October 6, 2016
Region /Club Name AG /President Name Email Phone

District Governor J. Louis Turpin Rotary.Turpin@gmail.com (845)532-4418
Region 1 Karrie Allen lisianthus4ksa@yahoo.com (518)229-2086
Cairo Suzanne Oldakowski suzy3261@yahoo.com (518)622-3261 Th-D 20-Oct
Catskill Joe McCarthy joemccarthy36@gmail.com (518)524-5006 T-L 13-Sep
Coxsackie-Athens Edward R. Bloomer* edbloomer@peoplepc.com (518)828-4909 W-L 21-Sep
Greenville John Ingalls jingalls@gnhlumber.com (518)966-8025 Th-D 3-Nov
Hudson Gina Orlando rorlando@cmh-net.org (518)755-7538 M-L 19-Sep
Kinderhook Trivillage Dennis Knoll* enaj@nycap.rr.com (518)758-7853 W-D 5-Oct
Northern Columbia County Steve Gilger** s.gilger@att.net (518)392-3037 4TH-D 22-Sep
Philmont Carol A. Armstrong mrscarol@valstar.net (518)537-6708 W-D 7-Dec
Windham Diana L. Lawrence* dlaw62568@aol.com (518)734-5303 W-D 12-Oct
Region 2 Gavin Craddock GDFCraddock@gmail.com (845)332-0088
Highland Anthony P. Marmo amarmo@live.com (845)338-9111 W-B 5-Oct
Kingston Ken Pangburn kpangburn@earthlink.net (845)853-8826 W-L 12-Oct
Kingston-Sunrise Alicia Marcinkowski aliciahomemail@gmail.com (845)853-4027 TH-B 27-Oct
New Paltz Maria C. Rice mcrice@hvc.rr.com (845)255-0072 TH-L 15-Sep
Phoenicia Robert E. Kalb rkalb@hvc.rr.com (845)254-3323 TH-D 17-Nov
Southern Ulster William Joseph Farrell williamfarrell56@yahoo.com (845)240-4273 W-D 21-Sep
Region 3 Cindie Kish villagewine@aol.com (845)235-6665
Hyde Park David A. Meyerson dmeyerson@minutemanpress.com (845)471-0886 T-B 4-Oct
La Grange Sunrise Michael Polasek mpolasek@outlook.com (845)452-6194 T-B 20-Sep
Millbrook Rona Boyer ronaboyer@gmail.com (845) 677-4481 W-L 14-Sep
Pleasant Valley Martha Fraleigh** PVRotarypres@optonline.net (845)235-4597 T-D 11-Oct
Red Hook Bernard H. Weaver, Jr. ox5@valstar.net (518)537-6467 T-B 13-Sep
Rhinebeck Maureen Gates sharpimagesphoto@gmail.com (845)235-4599 M-L 12-Sep
Region 4 Susan Doyle suedoyle1@aol.com (914)474-1232
East Fishkill Dillon Copeland DillonCopeland2@gmail.com (845)392-3079 TH-L 22-Sep
E-Club of District 7210 Bedii Oz Bnoz@verizon.net (201)966-3862 2S 8-Oct
Fishkill Julie Spann fishkillrotary7210@gmail.com (914)456-5120 W-B 19-Oct
Poughkeepsie Arlington Joseph Pedota jpedota@weichert.com (914)475-2156 TH-L 6-Oct
Poughkeepsie South Eric Krakower** eric@krakowerlaw.com M-L 26-Sep
Wappingers Falls William J. Halvey billhalvey@gmail.com (845)297-2610 TH-L 13-Oct
Region 5 Amador Laput alaput@gmailcom (845)321-3743
Liberty Gary Silver* gsilver@stoloffsilver.com (845)798-4581 W-D 2-Nov
Livingston Manor Edward Williams ewilliams006@hvc.rr.com T-D 29-Nov
Middletown Bob FitzPatrick Bob.Fitzpatrick@gmail.com (845)649-6026 M-L 3-Oct
Minisink Valley John Bucknell jbucknell@gmail.com (845)820-2869 TH-D 13-Oct
Monticello John Greenbaum John.M.Greenbaum@gmail.com (845)372-1576 T-D 25-Oct
Port Jervis Patricia Niosi* pattyniosi@gmail.com (914)443-8222 W-L 19-Oct
Shawangunk Ridge (Mamakating) David Sawransky* dave@tristatefw.com (845) F-B 28-Oct
Wallkill East Sal G. Lucido* pfslucido@aol.com (845)692-6587 T-B 11-Oct
Region 6 Leo Kaytes Jr. lkaytes@kaytes.com (845)629-6497
Central Orange Sunrise Rob Bowen robbowen6@yahoo.com (845)551-8041 T-B 18-Oct
Goshen Doug Fazzino dwfazzino@hotmail.com (845)551-3125 TH-L 20-Oct
Greater Newburgh David Mason masondbd@minister.com (845)522-0807 T-L 11-Oct
Monroe-Woodbury Jay Wilkins jawilkins@frontiernet.net (845)781-3931 W-B 2-Nov
Walden Peter Sullivan pbsull@gmail.com (860)306-6437 M-L 17-Oct
Warwick Valley Kathryn Hansen kbev1281@gmail.com (862)324-6044 W-L 26-Oct
West Point-Highland Falls Stephen Scott stephen.scott@usma.edu (845)446-4843 TH-B 10-Nov
Region 7 Jenny Hinsman jenny.hinsman@gmail.com (845)519-9882
Brewster Robert A. Cinque cinque@goldsandcinque.com (914)671-4410 T-L 18-Oct
Carmel Eliot Scher scherbear@comcast.net (845)531-2060 TH-L 27-Oct
Lake Mahopac Thomas Casey tom.casey2@edwardjones.com (917)509-5289 W-L 9-Nov
Patterson Anthony Mole am@herodesmole.com (914)907-9439 T-B 25-Oct
Pawling Jeffrey A. Asher sustainlives@gmail.com (845)855-5658 T-L 1-Nov
Region 8 Chris Bailey cbailey@vistaelectric.com (914)906-6373
Airmont William Kostrubal** sbailey@vistaelectric.com (845)222-1700 W-D 16-Nov
Nanuet-West Nyack Matthew Konecni matthew.t.konecni@chase.com TH-L 3-Nov
New City Susan E. Trugman strugmanteam@gmail.com (646)209-0368 M-L 24-Oct
Pearl River Lawrence Vergine llv14@aol.com TH-L 8-Dec
Ramapo Valley Robert Prier RobertPrier@hotmail.com 845-353-0485 F-L 4-Nov
Spring Valley Samantha Lee Bailey sbailey@vistaelectric.com (845)222-1700 W-L 16-Nov
Suffern Robert Alfred Nachbaur, Jr. bob.nachbaur@gmail.com (201)232-9987 TH-L 17-Nov
Region 9 Earl Miller earl.miller@nyack.edu (845)494-9731
Clarkstown Sunrise Mitchell Kahn* mitchell.kahn@lpl.com (845)623-3690 T-B 15-Nov
Congers-Valley Cottage Michael DiBella mdibe@optonline.net (845)353-0238 F-L 18-Nov
North Rockland Paul Piperato piperatp@co.rockland.ny.us (914)523-1612 TH-L 1-Dec
Nyack Josephine Lore jolore@gmail.com (845)671-2767 T-L 15-Nov
South Orangetown Kenyatta Jones-Arietta kenyatta@ready2mov.com W-L 30-Nov

DG Visit Schedule

* updated contact info provided by individual shown here, individual needs to update on RCC and/or CR
** No (or incorrect) President contact info listed on RI database!


